
VEMO Sensor, camshaft position

among other things suitable for

Number of pins 2

Supplementary Article/Info 2 with seal ring

X-Ref: AJ57-18-230A V32-72-0085 

Detailed vehicle information can be found in the vehicle lists under www.vierol-shop.de.
Temporary offers are only valid while stocks last. Subject to prior sale. Our General Terms and Conditions of Sale, Delivery and Guarantee, which can be
downloaded from our website, apply. All prices are net prices plus VAT. Errors excepted. Vehicle manufacturer reference numbers are non-binding and are
not a designation of origin. They may not be passed on in invoices. © VIEROL AG

Quality brand of VIEROL AG · Germany www.vemo.de

E
N

 -
 V

E
M

O
 V

E
M

O
 S

en
so

r,
 c

am
sh

af
t p

os
iti

on
 (

20
.0

5.
20

24
 0

1:
14

 U
hr

)

https://www.vierol-shop.de/shop/product/V32-72-0085
https://www.vierol-shop.de/shop/product/V32-72-0085?show360Dialog=true
https://www.vierol-shop.de

